
Para-equestrian Preliminary 1.1 Class 11

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Overall

Score (%)

1 9020 MARSH, Kate Whiskey McIntyre Centre 65.682

2 9030 ROCHE, Phoebe Lofty McIntyre Centre 64.773

3 9010 HALLESY, Kaiden Garth McIntyre Centre 57.727

4 9001 DALE, Jordan Parker McIntyre Centre 57.273

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 30 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Para-equestrian Preliminary 1.1 Class 11

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Overall

Score (%)

1 5594 OWENS, Shannon Merlin Stuartholme 61.136

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 30 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Para-equestrian Preliminary 1.2 Class 11

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Overall

Score (%)

1 5594 OWENS, Shannon Merlin Stuartholme 55.769

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 30 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Overall Para-equestrian Preliminary 1.1/1.2

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School

Place Percentage Points Place Percentage Points Points Aggregate

1 5594 OWENS, Shannon Merlin Stuartholme 1 61.136 30 1 55.769 30 60 116.906

Test 1.1 Test 1.2 Overall

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 30 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Primary Preliminary 1.1 Class 01

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Overall

Score (%)

1 5689 LUCCHETTA, Aalia Imperial Austin St Andrews School 65.455

2 5401 GATTI, Chelsey Bordershow Versace Emmaus College 64.545

3 5417 MACKENZIE, Madeleine Wyann Caramel Classic John Paul College 63.636

4 5389 CORNELL, Jade Riverglen Galaxy John Paul College 63.182

4 4894 FARRELL, Olivia Miss Beauty Our Lady of the Way, Petrie 63.182

6 5448 WATSON, Imogen Red Somerville House 62.727

7 TBA COCHRANE, India Ace Somerville House 60.000

8 5813 SYMES, Claudia Kamilaroi Illusion Southern Cross Catholic College 59.545

9 5564 RIORDAN, Phoebe (2h) Warrego Tinkerbell Fairholme College 58.182

10 TBA SAMPSON, Lyla Wymeanda Showspot John Paul College 57.955

11 5384 SHARKEY, Olivia Euston de Niro St Aidans 57.045

12 TBA RYAN, Grace Holly St Aidans 55.682

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 30 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Preliminary 1.2 Class 01

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 1

Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 2

Overall

Score (%)

1 5689 LUCCHETTA, Aalia Imperial Austin St Andrews School 67.308 68.269 67.788

2 5401 GATTI, Chelsey Bordershow Versace Emmaus College 68.462 66.923 67.692

3 4894 FARRELL, Olivia Miss Beauty Our Lady of the Way, Petrie 65.192 67.885 66.538

4 5813 SYMES, Claudia Kamilaroi Illusion Southern Cross Catholic College 59.808 61.923 60.865

5 5417 MACKENZIE, Madeleine Wyann Caramel Classic John Paul College 59.423 60.769 60.096

6 5389 CORNELL, Jade Riverglen Galaxy John Paul College 56.538 60.385 58.462

7 TBA COCHRANE, India Ace Somerville House 59.808 55.192 57.500

8 5564 RIORDAN, Phoebe (2h) Warrego Tinkerbell Fairholme College 57.885 55.769 56.827

9 TBA SAMPSON, Lyla Wymeanda Showspot John Paul College 55.192 55.962 55.577

10 5384 SHARKEY, Olivia Euston de Niro St Aidans 51.154 54.808 52.981

11 TBA RYAN, Grace Holly St Aidans 50.192 52.308 51.250

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 30 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Overall Primary Preliminary 1.1/1.2

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School

Place Percentage Points Place Percentage Points Points Aggregate

1 5689 LUCCHETTA, Aalia Imperial Austin St Andrews School 1 65.455 30 1 67.788 30 60 133.243

2 5401 GATTI, Chelsey Bordershow Versace Emmaus College 2 64.545 29 2 67.692 29 58 132.238

3 4894 FARRELL, Olivia Miss Beauty Our Lady of the Way, Petrie 4 63.182 27 3 66.538 28 55 129.720

4 5417 MACKENZIE, Madeleine Wyann Caramel Classic John Paul College 3 63.636 28 5 60.096 26 54 123.733

5 5389 CORNELL, Jade Riverglen Galaxy John Paul College 4 63.182 27 6 58.462 25 52 121.643

6 5813 SYMES, Claudia Kamilaroi Illusion Southern Cross Catholic College 8 59.545 23 4 60.865 27 50 120.411

7 TBA COCHRANE, India Ace Somerville House 7 60.000 24 7 57.500 24 48 117.500

8 5564 RIORDAN, Phoebe (2h) Warrego Tinkerbell Fairholme College 9 58.182 22 8 56.827 23 45 115.009

9 TBA SAMPSON, Lyla Wymeanda Showspot John Paul College 10 57.955 21 9 55.577 22 43 113.531

10 5384 SHARKEY, Olivia Euston de Niro St Aidans 11 57.045 20 10 52.981 21 41 110.026

11 TBA RYAN, Grace Holly St Aidans 12 55.682 19 11 51.250 20 39 106.932

5448 WATSON, Imogen Red Somerville House 6 62.727 25 0.000 0 25 62.727

Test 1.1 Test 1.2 Overall

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 30 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Primary Novice 2.1 Class 02

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Overall

Score (%)

1 5215 RIORDAN, Phoebe (2h) Neenahs Diamonds & Pearls Fairholme College 65.556

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 30 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Primary Novice 2.2 Class 02

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Overall

Score (%)

1 5215 RIORDAN, Phoebe (2h) Neenahs Diamonds & Pearls Fairholme College 60.571

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 30 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Overall Primary Novice 2.1/2.2

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School

Place Percentage Points Place Percentage Points Points Aggregate

1 5215 RIORDAN, Phoebe (2h) Neenahs Diamonds & Pearls Fairholme College 1 65.556 30 1 60.571 30 60 126.127

Test 2.1 Test 2.2 Overall

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 30 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Intermediate Preliminary 1.1 Class 03

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 1

Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 2

Overall

Score (%)

1 5208 HUTCHINSON, Brooke Bambrough Magistrate Kimberley College 62.273 67.500 64.886

2 5278 McSWAN, Olivia Imperial Gwyneth Stuartholme 61.818 64.773 63.295

3 5487 BREUSCH, Charley Prairie Oak Sammi Somerville House 62.727 62.500 62.614

4 TBA LYONS, Shania (2h) Delago Bolt Mary Mackillop Nundah 62.045 62.727 62.386

5 5785 MUNRO, Amy Riverbanks Black Mamba Stuartholme 60.227 64.091 62.159

6 5726 GILLEY, Isabel Markus Sirrocco Stuartholme 58.182 64.636 61.409

7 5766 SMITH, Eloise Fergie Keebra Park Showpiece St Aidans 59.318 63.182 61.250

7 5630 WILLMORE, Holly Black Diamond St Aidans 62.045 60.455 61.250

9 5295 SOMMERFELD, Madeleine Jazz McTavish St Pauls Anglican School 59.545 62.500 61.023

10 4890 ARABEJO, Isabella Automic Mastermind St Aidans 57.500 63.409 60.455

11 4226 JACKWITZ, Kate Skysong West Moreton Anglican College 58.409 61.818 60.114

12 5315 FISHER-PETERS, Sage (2h) Grand Casanova West Moreton Anglican College 58.864 61.136 60.000

12 5610 HUNWICK, Sidney Warrego Jennifer Mt St Michaels Ashgrove 59.773 60.227 60.000

14 5101 CLARKE, Madison Kaspar Ipswich Girls Grammar 57.727 61.591 59.659

14 TBA WALSH, Renee Naaman Montana Somerville House 59.091 60.227 59.659

16 TBA McBAIN, Ella Kanukadale Gypsy Gold Ipswich Girls Grammar 51.364 55.455 53.409

17 4447 CHANDLER, Georgina Happy Valley Samson St Aidans 53.409 52.500 52.955

18 5821 DOMROW, Freya Mamamia's Lethal Dust West Moreton Anglican College 50.682 54.773 52.727

19 TBA TRAU, Madeleine Extremity Somerville House 47.955 51.591 49.773

20 TBA RATHIE, Julia Roxborough Star Stuartholme 47.500 50.909 49.205

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 30 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Intermediate Preliminary 1.2 Class 03

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Overall

Score (%)

1 5766 SMITH, Eloise Fergie Keebra Park Showpiece St Aidans 69.038

2 5785 MUNRO, Amy Riverbanks Black Mamba Stuartholme 68.077

3 5101 CLARKE, Madison Kaspar Ipswich Girls Grammar 67.500

4 TBA LYONS, Shania (2h) Delago Bolt Mary Mackillop Nundah 67.115

5 TBA WALSH, Renee Naaman Montana Somerville House 66.923

6 4226 JACKWITZ, Kate Skysong West Moreton Anglican College 66.731

7 5208 HUTCHINSON, Brooke Bambrough Magistrate Kimberley College 66.346

8 5315 FISHER-PETERS, Sage (2h) Grand Casanova West Moreton Anglican College 65.000

9 5487 BREUSCH, Charley Prairie Oak Sammi Somerville House 63.846

10 4890 ARABEJO, Isabella Automic Mastermind St Aidans 63.654

11 5278 McSWAN, Olivia Imperial Gwyneth Stuartholme 63.462

12 5726 GILLEY, Isabel Markus Sirrocco Stuartholme 63.077

13 5610 HUNWICK, Sidney Warrego Jennifer Mt St Michaels Ashgrove 62.885

13 5630 WILLMORE, Holly Black Diamond St Aidans 62.885

15 5295 SOMMERFELD, Madeleine Jazz McTavish St Pauls Anglican School 62.308

16 5821 DOMROW, Freya Mamamia's Lethal Dust West Moreton Anglican College 59.038

17 4447 CHANDLER, Georgina Happy Valley Samson St Aidans 54.808

18 TBA RATHIE, Julia Roxborough Star Stuartholme 49.231

19 TBA TRAU, Madeleine Extremity Somerville House 48.269

SC TBA McBAIN, Ella Kanukadale Gypsy Gold Ipswich Girls Grammar 0.000

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 30 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Overall Secondary Intermediate Preliminary 1.1/1.2

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School

Place Percentage Points Place Percentage Points Points Aggregate

1 5785 MUNRO, Amy Riverbanks Black Mamba Stuartholme 5 62.159 26 2 68.077 29 55 130.236

2 5208 HUTCHINSON, Brooke Bambrough Magistrate Kimberley College 1 64.886 30 7 66.346 24 54 131.233

3 5766 SMITH, Eloise Fergie Keebra Park Showpiece St Aidans 7 61.250 24 1 69.038 30 54 130.288

4 TBA LYONS, Shania (2h) Delago Bolt Mary Mackillop Nundah 4 62.386 27 4 67.115 27 54 129.502

5 5487 BREUSCH, Charley Prairie Oak Sammi Somerville House 3 62.614 28 9 63.846 22 50 126.460

6 5278 McSWAN, Olivia Imperial Gwyneth Stuartholme 2 63.295 29 11 63.462 20 49 126.757

7 5101 CLARKE, Madison Kaspar Ipswich Girls Grammar 14 59.659 17 3 67.500 28 45 127.159

8 4226 JACKWITZ, Kate Skysong West Moreton Anglican College 11 60.114 20 6 66.731 25 45 126.844

9 5726 GILLEY, Isabel Markus Sirrocco Stuartholme 6 61.409 25 12 63.077 19 44 124.486

10 TBA WALSH, Renee Naaman Montana Somerville House 14 59.659 17 5 66.923 26 43 126.582

11 5315 FISHER-PETERS, Sage (2h) Grand Casanova West Moreton Anglican College 12 60.000 19 8 65.000 23 42 125.000

12 5630 WILLMORE, Holly Black Diamond St Aidans 7 61.250 24 13 62.885 18 42 124.135

13 4890 ARABEJO, Isabella Automic Mastermind St Aidans 10 60.455 21 10 63.654 21 42 124.108

14 5295 SOMMERFELD, Madeleine Jazz McTavish St Pauls Anglican School 9 61.023 22 15 62.308 16 38 123.330

15 5610 HUNWICK, Sidney Warrego Jennifer Mt St Michaels Ashgrove 12 60.000 19 13 62.885 18 37 122.885

16 5821 DOMROW, Freya Mamamia's Lethal Dust West Moreton Anglican College 18 52.727 13 16 59.038 15 28 111.766

17 4447 CHANDLER, Georgina Happy Valley Samson St Aidans 17 52.955 14 17 54.808 14 28 107.762

18 TBA RATHIE, Julia Roxborough Star Stuartholme 20 49.205 11 18 49.231 13 24 98.435

19 TBA TRAU, Madeleine Extremity Somerville House 19 49.773 12 19 48.269 12 24 98.042

20 TBA McBAIN, Ella Kanukadale Gypsy Gold Ipswich Girls Grammar 16 53.409 15 0 0.000 0 15 53.409

Test 1.1 Test 1.2 Overall

#NAME OF COMP# Competition - #DATE OF COMP 2014# Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Senior Preliminary 1.1 Class 04

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Overall

Score (%)

1 5652 SHEPPARD, Kiara Halcyon Ffanci Affair Flagstone State Community College 66.591

2 5581 JARRETT, Gabrielle Jahlilah St Aidans 63.182

3 5802 BOYD, Megan Dance de Waltz Kooralbyn International School 62.955

4 4513 JENKINSON, Sharquira Jayjay Agassi Canterbury College 60.227

5 5392 CAHALANE, Emma Mr Suburban St Johns Anglican College 58.864

5 5634 WOERNER, Dakoda Ceebee Topshelf Stuartholme 58.864

7 TBA McNEILL-BEASLEY, Anna Rothwell That’s Dancing Runcorn State High School 58.636

8 4210 BAKER, Shannon Teltrist Stuartholme 56.136

9 5119 STEPHENS, Charlotte Dakota Stuartholme 52.045

10 DEERE, Jessica Bisley Stuartholme 51.818

11 5427 QUIGLEY, Katie-lea Blue Moon Rising St Johns Anglican College 48.864

HC 4527 CORNELL, Alyssa (1c) Dalriada Volant John Paul College 61.136

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 30 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Senior Preliminary 1.2 Class 04

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Overall

Score (%)

1 5652 SHEPPARD, Kiara Halcyon Ffanci Affair Flagstone State Community College 70.962

2 TBA McNEILL-BEASLEY, Anna Rothwell That’s Dancing Runcorn State High School 67.500

3 5581 JARRETT, Gabrielle Jahlilah St Aidans 63.269

4 5802 BOYD, Megan Dance de Waltz Kooralbyn International School 62.500

5 4513 JENKINSON, Sharquira Jayjay Agassi Canterbury College 61.923

6 5634 WOERNER, Dakoda Ceebee Topshelf Stuartholme 61.731

7 5392 CAHALANE, Emma Mr Suburban St Johns Anglican College 60.769

8 4210 BAKER, Shannon Teltrist Stuartholme 58.654

9 5119 STEPHENS, Charlotte Dakota Stuartholme 57.500

10 DEERE, Jessica Bisley Stuartholme 56.923

11 5427 QUIGLEY, Katie-lea Blue Moon Rising St Johns Anglican College 54.038

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 30 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Overall Secondary Senior Preliminary 1.1/1.2

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School

Place Percentage Points Place Percentage Points Points Aggregate

1 5652 SHEPPARD, Kiara Halcyon Ffanci Affair Flagstone State Community College 1 66.591 30 1 70.962 30 60 137.552

2 5581 JARRETT, Gabrielle Jahlilah St Aidans 2 63.182 29 3 63.269 28 57 126.451

3 5802 BOYD, Megan Dance de Waltz Kooralbyn International School 3 62.955 28 4 62.500 27 55 125.455

4 TBA McNEILL-BEASLEY, Anna Rothwell That’s Dancing Runcorn State High School 7 58.636 24 2 67.500 29 53 126.136

5 4513 JENKINSON, Sharquira Jayjay Agassi Canterbury College 4 60.227 27 5 61.923 26 53 122.150

6 5634 WOERNER, Dakoda Ceebee Topshelf Stuartholme 5 58.864 26 6 61.731 25 51 120.594

7 5392 CAHALANE, Emma Mr Suburban St Johns Anglican College 5 58.864 26 7 60.769 24 50 119.633

8 4210 BAKER, Shannon Teltrist Stuartholme 8 56.136 23 8 58.654 23 46 114.790

9 5119 STEPHENS, Charlotte Dakota Stuartholme 9 52.045 22 9 57.500 22 44 109.545

10 DEERE, Jessica Bisley Stuartholme 10 51.818 21 10 56.923 21 42 108.741

11 5427 QUIGLEY, Katie-lea Blue Moon Rising St Johns Anglican College 11 48.864 20 11 54.038 20 40 102.902

HC 4527 CORNELL, Alyssa (1c) Dalriada Volant John Paul College 61.136 0 0.000 0 0 61.136

Test 1.1 Test 1.2 Overall

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 30 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Intermediate Novice 2.1 Class 05

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 1

Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 2

Overall

Score (%)

1 4976 LYONS, Shania (2h) The Curra Charon Mary Mackillop Nundah 57.778 62.778 60.278

2 TBA BALLARD, Emily Rhythmic Mary Mackillop Nundah 57.593 61.481 59.537

3 5778 FISHER-PETERS, Sage (2h) Mahogany Road West Moreton Anglican College 57.963 60.185 59.074

HC 4890 ARABEJO, Isabella (1c) Automic Mastermind St Aidans 58.889 63.704 61.296

HC 5208 HUTCHINSON, Brooke (1c) Bambrough Magistrate Kimberley College 58.148 63.889 61.019

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 30 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Intermediate Novice 2.2 Class 05

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Overall

Score (%)

1 5884 BALLARD, Emily Rhythmic Mary Mackillop Nundah 61.143

2 4976 LYONS, Shania (2h) The Curra Charon Mary Mackillop Nundah 59.286

3 5778 FISHER-PETERS, Sage (2h) Mahogany Road West Moreton Anglican College 58.714

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 30 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Overall Secondary Intermediate Novice 2.1/2.2

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School

Place Percentage Points Place Percentage Points Points Aggregate

1 TBA BALLARD, Emily Rhythmic Mary Mackillop Nundah 2 59.537 29 1 61.143 30 59 120.680

2 4976 LYONS, Shania (2h) The Curra Charon Mary Mackillop Nundah 1 60.278 30 2 59.286 29 59 119.563

3 5778 FISHER-PETERS, Sage (2h) Mahogany Road West Moreton Anglican College 3 59.074 28 3 58.714 28 56 117.788

HC 4890 ARABEJO, Isabella (1c) Automic Mastermind St Aidans 61.296 0 0.000 0 0 61.296

HC 5208 HUTCHINSON, Brooke (1c) Bambrough Magistrate Kimberley College 61.019 0 0.000 0 0 61.019

Test 2.1 Test 2.2 Overall

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 30 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Senior Novice 2.1 Class 06

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Overall

Score (%)

1 5633 BUTLER, Cass Caspian WF St Aidans 67.963

2 TBA COCHRANE, Eliza State of Mind Somerville House 64.630

3 4527 CORNELL, Alyssa Dalriada Volant John Paul College 64.444

4 TBA TAYLOR, Emma Just My Style Ferny Grove SHS 62.037

5 5422 BALLARD, Elizabeth (2h) Celtic Gilligan Mary Mackillop Nundah 61.296

6 5260 ANDERSON, Josie Foxwood Gemini West Moreton Anglican College 59.815

7 5270 REEVE, Stella Elite Rosendahl All Saints 59.074

8 5302 BINZ, Maddie Empire State Kenmore SHS 57.778

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 30 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Senior Novice 2.2 Class 06

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 1

Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 2

Overall

Score (%)

1 5633 BUTLER, Cass Caspian WF St Aidans 64.000 64.571 64.286

2 TBA TAYLOR, Emma Just My Style Ferny Grove SHS 62.571 62.286 62.429

3 TBA COCHRANE, Eliza State of Mind Somerville House 64.714 59.857 62.286

4 5422 BALLARD, Elizabeth (2h) Celtic Gilligan Mary Mackillop Nundah 59.571 62.429 61.000

5 5270 REEVE, Stella Elite Rosendahl All Saints 60.857 60.714 60.786

6 4527 CORNELL, Alyssa Dalriada Volant John Paul College 58.429 58.000 58.214

7 5260 ANDERSON, Josie Foxwood Gemini West Moreton Anglican College 58.000 58.286 58.143

SC 5302 BINZ, Maddie Empire State Kenmore SHS 0.000 0.000 0.000

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 30 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Overall Secondary Senior Novice 2.1/2.2

Place IQ No. Rider Horse School

Place Percentage Points Place Percentage Points Points Aggregate

1 5633 BUTLER, Cass Caspian WF St Aidans 1 67.963 30 1 64.286 30 60 132.249

2 TBA COCHRANE, Eliza State of Mind Somerville House 2 64.630 29 3 62.286 28 57 126.915

3 TBA TAYLOR, Emma Just My Style Ferny Grove SHS 4 62.037 27 2 62.429 29 56 124.466

4 4527 CORNELL, Alyssa Dalriada Volant John Paul College 3 64.444 28 6 58.214 25 53 122.659

5 5422 BALLARD, Elizabeth (2h) Celtic Gilligan Mary Mackillop Nundah 5 61.296 26 4 61.000 27 53 122.296

6 5270 REEVE, Stella Elite Rosendahl All Saints 7 59.074 24 5 60.786 26 50 119.860

7 5260 ANDERSON, Josie Foxwood Gemini West Moreton Anglican College 6 59.815 25 7 58.143 24 49 117.958

5302 BINZ, Maddie Empire State Kenmore SHS 8 57.778 23 0.000 0 23 57.778

Test 2.1 Test 2.2 Overall

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 30 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Elementary 3.1 Class 07

Place IQ No. Rider

EA No.

Rider Horse

EA No.

Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 1

Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 2

Overall

Score (%)

1 4618 4010226 TOM, Rachel 40016630 Riverview Carbon Copy St Peters Lutheran College 69.545 72.727 71.136

2 4948 WILKINSON-McINTYRE, Isabella Annee St Aidans 68.182 73.788 70.985

3 4878 4100021 BALLARD, Elizabeth (2h) 30037508 Hangenstein Mary Mackillop Nundah 66.970 70.303 68.636

4 3628 4011858 JORGENSEN, Indira 40017380 Glenormiston Dunmurry Kooralbyn International School 63.636 68.333 65.985

5 4863 4011972 PEACEY, Lucinda 20089479 Northern Vestall St Peters Lutheran College 58.939 63.182 61.061

6 5145 4012308 VARDY, Hannah 40015947 Landers Gift Canterbury College 59.848 56.667 58.258

7 4128 4012312 McKEE, Pip TBA Jimmy Wilson Glennie 55.606 55.303 55.455

HC 5574 4011979 FARRELL, Olivia (p) 40013605 MJK Malachi Our Lady of the Way, Petrie 65.000 64.091 64.545

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 30 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Elementary 3.2 Class 07

Place IQ No. Rider

EA No.

Rider Horse

EA No.

Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 1

Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 2

Overall

Score (%)

1 4948 WILKINSON-McINTYRE, Isabella Annee St Aidans 69.306 66.250 67.778

2 4618 4010226 TOM, Rachel 4E+07 Riverview Carbon Copy St Peters Lutheran College 64.722 65.000 64.861

3 3628 4011858 JORGENSEN, Indira 4E+07 Glenormiston Dunmurry Kooralbyn International School 62.361 62.361 62.361

4 4878 4100021 BALLARD, Elizabeth (2h) 3E+07 Hangenstein Mary Mackillop Nundah 57.500 57.361 57.431

5 4128 4012312 McKEE, Pip TBA Jimmy Wilson Glennie 56.111 58.611 57.361

SC 4863 4011972 PEACEY, Lucinda 2E+07 Northern Vestall St Peters Lutheran College 0.000 0.000 0.000

SC 5145 4012308 VARDY, Hannah 4E+07 Landers Gift Canterbury College 0.000 0.000 0.000

HC SC 5574 4011979 FARRELL, Olivia (p) 4E+07 MJK Malachi Our Lady of the Way, Petrie 0.000 0.000 0.000

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 30 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Overall Secondary Elementary 3.1/3.2

Place IQ No. Rider

EA No.

Rider Horse

EA No.

Horse School

Place Percentage Points Place Percentage Points Points Aggregate

1 4948 WILKINSON-McINTYRE, Isabella Annee St Aidans 2 69.924 29 1 67.778 30 59 137.702

2 4618 4010226 TOM, Rachel 4E+07 Riverview Carbon Copy St Peters Lutheran College 1 71.136 30 2 64.861 29 59 135.997

3 3628 4011858 JORGENSEN, Indira 4E+07 Glenormiston Dunmurry Kooralbyn International School 4 65.985 27 3 62.361 28 55 128.346

4 4878 4100021 BALLARD, Elizabeth (2h) 3E+07 Hangenstein Mary Mackillop Nundah 3 68.636 28 4 57.431 27 55 126.067

5 4128 4012312 McKEE, Pip TBA Jimmy Wilson Glennie 7 55.455 24 5 57.361 26 50 112.816

6 4863 4011972 PEACEY, Lucinda 2E+07 Northern Vestall St Peters Lutheran College 5 61.061 26 0 0.000 0 26 61.061

7 5145 4012308 VARDY, Hannah 4E+07 Landers Gift Canterbury College 6 58.258 25 0 0.000 0 25 58.258

HC 5574 4011979 FARRELL, Olivia (p) 4E+07 MJK Malachi Our Lady of the Way, Petrie HC 64.545 0 0 0.000 0 0 64.545

Test 3.1 Test 3.2 Overall

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 30 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Medium 4.1 Class 08

Place IQ No. Rider

EA No.

Rider Horse

EA No.

Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 1

Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 2

Overall

Score (%)

1 4716 4E+06 SCHRAMM, Alistair 40017537 Zero Degrees Toowoomba Grammar School 60.972 63.056 62.014

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 30 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Secondary Medium 4.2 Class 08

Place IQ No. Rider

EA No. 

Rider Horse

EA No.

Horse School Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 1

Dressage

(max 100)

Judge 2

Overall

Score (%)

1 4716 4010272 SCHRAMM, Alistair 40017537 Zero Degrees Toowoomba Grammar School 57.692 61.282 59.487

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 30 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



Overall Secondary Medium 4.1/4.2

Place IQ No. Rider

EA No.

Rider Horse

EA No.

Horse School

Place Percentage Points Place Percentage Points Points Aggregate

1 4716 4010272 SCHRAMM, Alistair 40017537 Zero Degrees Toowoomba Grammar School 1 62.014 30 1 59.487 30 60 121.501

Test 4.1 Test 4.2 Overall

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 30 March 2014 Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



PRIMARY TEAMS - DRESSAGE

Points Overall Team Points

JOHN PAUL COLLEGE 1ST

SAMPSON, Lyla 22 75
CORNELL, Jade 26

MACKENZIE, Madeleine 27

St Aidans Dressage Competition  - 30 March 2014Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)



SECONDARY TEAMS - DRESSAGE

Points Overall Team Points

ST AIDANS 1ST

BUTLER, Cass 30 89

WILKINSON-McINTYRE, Isabella 30

JARRETT, Gabrielle 29

SMITH, Eloise 28

MARY MACKILLOP NUNDAH 2ND

BALLARD, Emily 30 86

LYONS, Shania (2h) 29

BALLARD, Elizabeth (2h) 27

STUARTHOLME 3RD

OWENS, Shannon 30 85

MUNRO, Amy 30

McSWAN, Olivia 25

WOERNER, Dakoda 25

WEST MORETON ANGLICAN COLLEGE 4TH

FISHER-PETERS, Sage (2h) 28 80

DOMROW, Freya 28

ANDERSON, Josie 24

JACKWITZ, Kate 23

SOMERVILLE HOUSE 5TH

COCHRANE, Eliza 29 76

BREUSCH, Charley 26

WALSH, Renee 21

TRAU, Madeleine 12

STUARTHOLME 6TH

BAKER, Shannon 23 67

GILLEY, Isabel 22

STEPHENS, Charlotte 22

DEERE, Jessica 21

ST AIDANS 7TH

WILLMORE, Holly 19 51

ARABEJO, Isabella 18

CHANDLER, Georgina 14

St Aidans Dressage Competition - 30 March 2014Scorer:  Kerri Rowland (mkrowland@virginbroadband.com.au)


